EXPLOSION PROOF FALCON II LINEAR LOW BAY FIXTURE
The Explosion Proof Falcon II Linear Low Bay Fixture is an industrial-grade linear low bay that
is ideal for marine and hazardous location applications. The fixture is impervious to moisture,
dirt, dust, corrosion, vibration, wind, water, and snow. This luminaire family is offered with a
wide range of Class I, II, and III explosion proof ratings, as well as Marine markings of UL1598A
and ABS. The housing boasts die-cast aluminum, tempered glass lens, and stainless steel
hardware has an IP66 rating.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

Regular
Model
Side
Opening
Cover
Model
MODEL NUMBER LENGTH POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE CRI CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
(DEG)
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK?
ECO-EX-20W-I2YZDA 2’ 20W 2,800 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
ECO-EX-40W-I2YZDA 2’ 40W 5,600 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
ECO-EX-60W-i2YZDA 2’ 60W 8,400 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
ECO-EX-40W-I4YZDA 4’ 40W 5,600 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
ECO-EX-60W-I4YZDA 4’ 60W 8,400 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
ECO-EX-80W-I4YZDA 4’ 80W 11,200 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
ECO-EX-100W-i4YZDA 4’ 100W 14,000 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
ECO-EX-120W-I4YZDA 4’ 120W 16,800 100-277 VAC or 200-480 VAC 70+ 2700K-7000K 120 2 Y
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 03/11/2025      2 of 4
Wattage 2’: 20W, 40W, 60W
4’: 40W, 60W, 80W, 100W, 120W